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Anlage
La Souterrainer-Str. 14, 70794 Filderstadt

Hallenadresse
La Souterrainer-Str. 14, 70794 Filderstadt
G 0711 60132167 office@tc-bernhausen.de

Sportwart/in

Breitbach, Moritz
T 0172 6214082 moritz.breitbach@debeka.de
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Hobby Herren 1

MF: Lothar Roth; T 0711 704112

m 0170 2707011, paradiesO7 @t-online.de
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Fernsel, Gerd

Fie3, Hermann
Fleck, Ottfried
Habermaier, Peter
Hermann, Christoph
Hertlein, Udo

Dr. Hierhammer, Alfons
Klein, Wolfgang
Konus, Kazim
Krohmer, Pierre
Lehn, Karl-Heinz
Lindner, Gerhard
Maser, Carl-Alfons
Neuner, Guido

Dr. Plachetka, Vladimir
Roth, Lothar
Sabow, Felix
Scheib, Dietmar
Selje, Wolfgang
Stromski, Kasimir
Thiessen, Eberhard
Weber, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
14850840
15050841
15053145
14351233
16052787
15853279
16551407
14950774
17655173
18354045
15450717
14750746
13450377
14650314
14550274
14950760
18754015
15350814
15952810
14650356
16751635
14050311

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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